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Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Round of 32 Round of 16 Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

WATANABE Satomi (JPN)

YIN Ziyuan (CHN)

3-0 (11-3 11-4 11-3)

CHUKWU Hannah (HUN)

PEYCHAR J (AUT) 3-0 (11-9 11-9 11-7)

ALLINCKX Ambre (SUI)

SRAMKOVA K (CZE)

3-0 (14-12 11-2 11-9)

XU Yunxin (CHN)

HANI Habiba (EGY) 3-0 (11-2 11-3 11-1)

DOMINGUEZ Marta (ESP)

CHENG Linglu (CHN)

3-0 (11-6 11-1 11-2)

OTRZASEK Tola (POL)

TYCOVA Katerina (GER) 3-0 (11-7 12-10 11-7)

BAUTISTA Lucia (COL)

LINCOU Kara (FRA)

3-1 (4-11 14-12 11-6 11-7)

GHIORGHISOR A (ROU)

LEE Ka Yi (HKG) 3-0 (11-3 11-2 11-3)

STEPHAN Marie (FRA)

ZHANG Yuning (CHN)

3-0 (11-0 11-1 11-4)

CEPOVA Michaela (CZE)

TYMA Karina (POL) 3-0 (11-9 11-7 11-9)

BEINHARD Saskia (GER)

ZHANG Yaqi (CHN)

3-0 (11-1 11-0 11-1)

VIDOVIC Franka (CRO)

BUSHMA Alina (UKR) 3-2 (4-11 11-3 11-9 9-11 11-7)

MERLO Cindy (SUI)

BARBEAU Lea (FRA)

3-0 (11-7 11-4 11-4)

SUGIMOTO Risa (JPN)

GOMEZ Cristina (ESP) 3-0 (11-4 11-7 14-12)

WARD Hayley (RSA)

LAMB Emily (AUS)

3-1 (11-6 6-11 11-3 11-5)

LIU Ziyi (CHN)

HO Tze Lok (HKG) 3-0 (11-8 11-3 11-1)

WATANABE Satomi

CHUKWU Hannah

3-1 (5-11 11-5 11-1 11-9)

ALLINCKX Ambre

HANI Habiba
3-1 (9-11 11-9 11-7 11-9)

DOMINGUEZ Marta

TYCOVA Katerina

3-0 (11-3 11-1 11-3)

LINCOU Kara

LEE Ka Yi
3-0 (11-7 11-6 11-7)

STEPHAN Marie

TYMA Karina

3-0 (11-5 11-4 11-3)

BEINHARD Saskia

VIDOVIC Franka
3-2 (7-11 7-11 11-5 11-6 11-6)

MERLO Cindy

GOMEZ Cristina

3-0 (11-9 11-5 11-5)

WARD Hayley

HO Tze Lok
3-1 (11-3 11-2 9-11 11-6)

WATANABE Satomi

HANI Habiba

3-0 (11-6 11-5 11-5)

DOMINGUEZ Marta

LEE Ka Yi

3-2 (12-10 11-3 7-11 2-11 11-6)

STEPHAN Marie

BEINHARD Saskia

3-0 (11-7 11-6 11-9)

MERLO Cindy

HO Tze Lok

3-0 (11-3 11-7 11-5)

WATANABE Satomi

DOMINGUEZ Marta

3-0 (11-6 11-2 11-7)

STEPHAN Marie

HO Tze Lok

3-2 (9-11 1-11 11-7 11-7 11-9)

WATANABE Satomi

STEPHAN Marie

3-0 (11-8 11-8 11-7)

Gold Medal

WATANABE Satomi (JPN)

Silver Medal

STEPHAN Marie (FRA)

DOMINGUEZ Marta

HO Tze Lok 3-0 (12-10 11-5 11-2)

Bronze Medal

DOMINGUEZ Marta (ESP)
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Round of 16 Plate Quarterfinals Plate Semifinals Plate Final Plate

YIN Ziyuan (CHN)

PEYCHAR Jacqueline (AUT)

3-0 (11-6 11-6 11-4)

SRAMKOVA Karolina (CZE)

XU Yunxin (CHN)
3-0 (11-2 11-4 11-4)

CHENG Linglu (CHN)

OTRZASEK Tola (POL)

3-0 (11-1 11-5 11-4)

BAUTISTA Lucia (COL)

GHIORGHISOR Andreea (ROU)
3-0 (11-5 11-3 11-9)

ZHANG Yuning (CHN)

CEPOVA Michaela (CZE)

3-0 (11-7 11-6 11-6)

ZHANG Yaqi (CHN)

BUSHMA Alina (UKR)
3-0 (11-3 11-1 11-0)

BARBEAU Lea (FRA)

SUGIMOTO Risa (JPN)

3-1 (11-7 11-6 8-11 11-9)

LAMB Emily (AUS)

LIU Ziyi (CHN)
3-2 (7-11 11-9 11-3 5-11 11-8)

PEYCHAR Jacqueline

SRAMKOVA Karolina

3-2 (12-10 10-12 11-8 9-11 11-7)

OTRZASEK Tola

BAUTISTA Lucia

3-0 (11-7 11-8 11-7)

CEPOVA Michaela

BUSHMA Alina

3-0 (11-6 11-5 11-7)

BARBEAU Lea

LIU Ziyi

3-0 (11-9 11-5 11-4)

PEYCHAR Jacqueline

BAUTISTA Lucia

3-1 (13-11 11-9 6-11 12-10)

BUSHMA Alina

BARBEAU Lea

3-0 (11-8 11-4 11-4)

BAUTISTA Lucia

BUSHMA Alina

3-2 (11-9 8-11 12-10 4-11 11-2)

Plate

BAUTISTA Lucia (COL)
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Quarterfinals Special Plate Semifinals Special Plate Final Special Plate

CHUKWU Hannah (HUN)

ALLINCKX Ambre (SUI)

3-2 (11-5 3-11 11-7 6-11 11-7)

TYCOVA Katerina (GER)

LINCOU Kara (FRA)
3-1 (11-6 11-8 10-12 11-7)

TYMA Karina (POL)

VIDOVIC Franka (CRO)

3-2 (9-11 11-8 9-11 11-7 11-7)

GOMEZ Cristina (ESP)

WARD Hayley (RSA)
3-0 (11-7 11-2 11-2)

CHUKWU Hannah

TYCOVA Katerina

3-2 (4-11 11-6 5-11 11-8 11-6)

VIDOVIC Franka

WARD Hayley

3-2 (7-11 9-11 11-7 11-6 11-4)

CHUKWU Hannah

VIDOVIC Franka

3-0 (11-4 11-5 11-6)

Special Plate

CHUKWU Hannah (HUN)
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Quarterfinal Consolation Plate Semifinals Consolation Plate Final Consolation Plate

YIN Ziyuan (CHN)

XU Yunxin (CHN)

3-1 (11-4 10-12 11-6 11-4)

CHENG Linglu (CHN)

GHIORGHISOR Andreea (ROU)
3-1 (9-11 11-4 11-8 11-5)

ZHANG Yuning (CHN)

ZHANG Yaqi (CHN)

3-0 (11-3 11-3 11-4)

SUGIMOTO Risa (JPN)

LAMB Emily (AUS)
3-0 (11-9 11-4 11-6)

YIN Ziyuan

GHIORGHISOR Andreea

3-0 (11-7 11-8 11-7)

ZHANG Yuning

SUGIMOTO Risa

3-1 (11-3 11-2 8-11 11-2)

YIN Ziyuan

SUGIMOTO Risa

3-0 (11-4 11-4 11-5)

Consolation Plate

SUGIMOTO Risa (JPN)


